ANSWER SHEET

NAME: CLASS:
VOCABULARY & GRAMMAR
VOCABULARY & GRAMMAR: A e T TR T TTTVITA
L A e C 1. A B C
2 A B C 2. A B c
3 A B C = = ) =
4 A B C = A = c
3 A e 5 5. A B C
6 A B c 6. A B c
7 A B C 3 A . ¢
8 A B C = A = 5
9. A B c
VOCABULARY & GRAMMAR: B 10. | A B C
1.
i- VOCABULARY & GRAMMAR: F
a,
5,
6.
7.
8.
9,
10.
VOCABULARY & GRAMMAR: C
1. A B C
2, A B c
3, A B C
4, A B C
5, A B c
6. A B c
T A B C
8. A B c
9. A B C
10. A B C VOCABULARY & GRAMMAR: G
1. | A B c 1.
12. | A B C
2,
VOCABULARY & GRAMMAR: D
1. A B C D
2. A B C D 3,
3 A B C D
4, A B C D
5, A B C D 4.
5. A B C D
7. A B C D
8. A B C D 5.

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



COMMUNICATION

COMMUNICATION: A

O | LB B B R

COMMUNICATION: B

READING
READING
1. A B C
2. A B C
3. A B C
4. A B C

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
b.
COMMUNICATION: C
1. A B C D
2. A B C D
3. A B € D
4. A B C D
5. A B C D
6. A B C D
7. A B C D
8. A B C D

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



